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Tork Extra Mild Foam Soap

Tork Premium Extra Mild Foam Soap is ideal for everyday handwashing in schools, restaurants, nursing
homes, and mixed populations. Our new premium formula is Triple Certified, delivering an environmentally
responsible skincare product free of dyes, fragrances and gluten. Suitable for Tork Skincare dispensers for
soap and hand sanitizers, with proven easy-to- use design, promote good hand hygiene for all visitors. Mild,
dermatologically tested, skin caring ingredients care for sensitive skin when frequent handwashing is
needed. High capacity - allows for 2,500 doses, providing for portion control and preventing overuse.
Refilling done in 3 seconds, conveniently allowing "load and flow”. Bottle is made from recyclable plastic and
fully collapsible to reduce waste 70%, providing environmental benefits and a positive image builder.
ECOLOGO® and Green Seal™ Certified NSF E1 Certified and Health Canada Certified

. Mild, dermatologically tested, skin caring ingredients care for sensitive skin when frequent
handwashing is needed

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Extra Mild Foam Soap

Product data System Appearance Fragrance
sS4 white foam Perfume Free
Volume Color
1000 ml

Product certificates

o SEAL
CE n‘\“\w
Compatible products
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571501 571508 571600 571608 466000 466100

Tork Foam Skincare ~ Tork Foam Skincare  Tork Foam Skincare ~ Tork Foam Skincare  Tork Foam Soap Tork Foam Soap

Manual Dispenser Manual Dispenser Automatic Dispenser Automatic Dispenser Dispenser, Stainless Dispenser — with
Steel Intuition® Sensor,

Stainless Steel

Shipping data

SCC

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\olume

Consumer units
(CON)

73286628800

Bag

1091 g
251 mm
94 mm
94 mm
988.8 g

2.22.dm3

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
(TRP)
10073286628807

Carton

6 (6 CON)
6861.9 g
27 cm

29 cm
20 cm
5933.1g

15.18 dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540844856

480 (80 TRP)
548.96 kg
107 cm

116 cm

98 cm
47465 kg

1213.49 dm3



