



401211

Tork Extra Mild Foam Soap

Tork Premium Extra Mild Foam Soap is ideal for everyday handwashing in schools, restaurants, nursing homes, and mixed populations. Our new premium formula is Triple Certified, delivering an environmentally responsible skincare product free of dyes, fragrances and gluten. Suitable for Tork Skincare dispensers for soap and hand sanitizers, with proven easy-to- use design, promote good hand hygiene for all visitors. Mild, dermatologically tested, skin caring ingredients care for sensitive skin when frequent handwashing is needed. High capacity - allows for 2,500 doses, providing for portion control and preventing overuse. Refilling done in 3 seconds, conveniently allowing "load and flow". Bottle is made from recyclable plastic and fully collapsible to reduce waste 70%, providing environmental benefits and a positive image builder. ECOLOGO® and Green Seal™ Certified NSF E1 Certified and Health Canada Certified

 Mild, dermatologically tested, skin caring ingredients care for sensitive skin when frequent handwashing is needed



401211

Tork Extra Mild Foam Soap

Product data

System

Volume

1000 ml

Appearance white foam

Color

Fragrance
Perfume Free

Product certificates





Compatible products



571501 Tork Foam Skincare Manual Dispenser



571508 Tork Foam Skincare Manual Dispenser



571600 Tork Foam Skincare Automatic Dispenser



571608 Tork Foam Skincare Automatic Dispenser



466000 Tork Foam Soap Dispenser, Stainless Steel



466100 Tork Foam Soap Dispenser – with Intuition® Sensor, Stainless Steel

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
SCC	73286628800	10073286628807	7322540844856
Packing material	Bag	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	480 (80 TRP)
Gross weight	1091 g	6861.9 g	548.96 kg
Height	251 mm	27 cm	107 cm
Length	94 mm	29 cm	116 cm
Width	94 mm	20 cm	98 cm
Net weight	988.8 g	5933.1 g	474.65 kg
Volume	2.22 dm3	15.18 dm3	1213.49 dm3